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CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 3268
2 3511
3 696
4 1094
5 2100
6 2546
7 976
8 2025
9 3757
10 775
11 2006
12 701
13 2430
14 3582
15 2022
16 678
17 889
18 699
19 1254
20 3706
21 1383
22 2044
23 3035

ATLETA

SPIROLAZZI ALESSIO
RAFFINETTI LEANDRO
BORGHI ELIA
BOCCANERA NICOLO'
HAMZA BILAL
FANTAUZZO MATTIA
REDAELLI FABIO
RIBOLINI DAVIDE
CHIODINI TOLOMEO
CUNEGATTI SAMUELE
NARDELLI EDOARDO
CALO' SAMUEL
MONTEDORO GIUSEPPE
MIGLIORINO ALEX
PRIVITERA ZENO
RUGGINI ANDREA
ANTONINI ALESSIO
CALO' DANIEL
RAMPIN RAFFAELE
BACCHIANI LORENZO
MAPELLI MARTIN
VITALE RICCARDO
LAURINI FEDERICO

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 04/02/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

GARA 8_ESO M 2017 - DEFINITIVA

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT _
M EM5 1
M EM5 2
M EM5 3
M EM5 4
M EM5 5
M EM5 6
M EM5 7
M EM5 8
M EM5 9
M EM5 10
M EM5 11
M EM5 12
M EM5 13
M EM5 14
M EM5 15
M EM5 16
M EM5 17
M EM5 18
M EM5 19
M EM5 20
M EM5 21
M EM5 22
M EM5 23

SOCIETA'
PV060 - A.S.D JUNIOR CLUB
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
MI588 - ATL. GISA
MI211 - POL. NOVATE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI098 - POL. BESANESE
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

TEMPO

00:01:55.176
00:01:55.926
00:01:57.676
00:02:01.925
00:02:02.678
00:02:05.930
00:02:06.432
00:02:06.928
00:02:07.941
00:02:08.182
00:02:10.183
00:02:11.431
00:02:11.939
00:02:13.185
00:02:13.690
00:02:14.434
00:02:15.185
00:02:15.187
00:02:16.685
00:02:16.938
00:02:17.184
00:02:17.683
00:02:17.933



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

3802
2067
613
3100
3777
1322
1031
1140
800
1467
1641
974
551
2080
3010
1147
2751
3642
1232
1728
972
3739
2411
2462
3633
2078
3593
612
3526
1227
3782
1925
896
1825
3510
1121
1257
790
2011
609
3600

FAGNANI MARCO
GUERRA RICCARDO
FORASTIERO PIETRO
GARAVAGLIA OSCAR
CERESA DAVIDE
MONTRESOR EMANUEL
PAPPACENA LORENZO

PITROLA MELONI NICCOLO' JAMIE

LORINI FEDERICO
MANNARA' NICOLO'
BARTOLAZZI JACOPO
RASPAGLIESI ALBERTO
ORLANDO ALESSANDRO
FICARA DIEGO
BARBESTA SAMUELE
RIZZ| LEONARDO

PATI THOMAS
BRAMBILLA RAFFAELE
NESPOLA VALENTINO
BIZZO ORLANDO
PICARI KLAUDIO
ZONNA ENEA
CASTIGLIONI GIULIO
CIPRIANI JONATHAN
PASCULLI EDOARDO
ZINGARIELLO MATTEO
GHISETTI PIETRO

FIORI SAMUEL
GIAMBELLI CHRISTIAN
GHEZZI GIORGIO
MATTIOLI SEBASTIANO
MERONI FEDERICO
BERRETTAROSSA TOMMASO
MASCIULLO DIEGO
RAFFINETTI ENEA
GIUSSANI LEONARDO
ROVELLI DANIELE
GELSOMINO GIUSEPPE
PANZERI MATTEO (2)
CHIARI RICCARDO
COLOMBO NICHOLAS

LTIkttt sEsktktEsEgEkL<LE<EERL«L

EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EMS5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EMS5
EMS
EMS5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

00:02:18.683
00:02:19.438
00:02:19.686
00:02:20.435
00:02:21.186
00:02:23.183
00:02:23.686
00:02:23.937
00:02:24.433
00:02:24.685
00:02:25.186
00:02:25.439
00:02:25.937
00:02:25.940
00:02:28.693
00:02:29.191
00:02:29.200
00:02:30.436
00:02:31.192
00:02:31.544
00:02:31.933
00:02:32.683
00:02:32.933
00:02:33.188
00:02:33.435
00:02:33.691
00:02:33.940
00:02:34.698
00:02:34.699
00:02:35.186
00:02:35.437
00:02:36.434
00:02:36.683
00:02:36.685
00:02:36.934
00:02:37.189
00:02:37.190
00:02:37.434
00:02:37.441
00:02:37.857
00:02:37.936



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

2468
610
741

2481
988

2156
594

3843

1600

2474

2309

3733

2032

3616

3545

3848
611

3753
816

1971

3233
658
948

1029

3482
985

2063

2499

2412
922

3692
806

2785

D'EREDITA' DANIELE
CICERI ALESSANDRO
SABIU ALESSIO

GHIDINI GIOELE

TERZI LEONARDO

SOTGIA PIETRO

RICUPERO MATTIA
BELESSO SAMUELE
ZANETTO TOMMASO
FANELLI ALEX

RENDA GIOVANNI

RAJTA DEAN

TERUZZI RICCARDO
BALZARETT!I ALESSANDRO
PEDUZZI ENEA
RIZZARDINI ALESSANDRO
FARINA MARCO

REFALDI GIOELE

MIRANDA TIMOTEOQO
FALLONE GIUSEPPE EUGENIO
INVERNIZZI MARCO
GIORGETTI PIETRO
LOCATELLI TOMMASO
OLAZO OBREGON ESTEBAN VITTORIO
MELZI LUIGI

SORIA LUCA

COCOLO FEDERICO GIOVANN
PELLITTERI TOMMASO
COTTO ASCANIO
DISTRUTTI ELIA LORENZO
CRUCCO LEONARDO
MAINO PIETRO

DINNELLA ANDREA

SIS LELSLELSELELSELELELELEELERE:L

EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EM5
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EM5
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EM5
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS
EM5
EMS

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

00:02:38.204
00:02:38.436
00:02:38.689
00:02:38.937
00:02:39.695
00:02:40.446
00:02:41.441
00:02:41.693
00:02:41.943
00:02:42.193
00:02:42.446
00:02:42.670
00:02:42.675
00:02:43.188
00:02:43.657
00:02:44.692
00:02:45.443
00:02:45.458
00:02:46.701
00:02:47.193
00:02:47.949
00:02:48.700
00:02:50.192
00:02:52.442
00:02:52.708
00:02:53.693
00:02:54.440
00:02:56.452
00:02:58.441
00:03:00.441
00:03:04.938
00:03:05.189
00:03:06.193



